[JOJ E Husleves 485 22 115 68 11 77 2 77 0 66 10 87 0 00 0 27
'-‘N’ — EJ Vadas pulykaragu 663.89 158.28 15.57 4.89 0.96 12.75 2.72 0.42
8 =§ § < Tészta koret 1471.76 352.10 11.78 4.04 0.24 66.73  0.05  0.10 1,(6),(10),(13)
Jd2 o5
SC ¢
i S
(O] Osszesen: 2 620.87 626.06 39.12 11.70 1.86 90.35 2.77 0.79




12/2/2025

kedd

(20094)
Gyomorkimélé E

E Sitétokkrémleves
Huspogacsa
Burgonyapuré
Parolt z6ldség

Osszesen:

503.59
1 345.83
748.75
405.83

3 004.00

120.45
320.44
178.94

96.84

716.67

1.93
19.58
3.76
1.99

27.26

2.59 1.36
26.34 9.37
3.90 1.17
5.35 0.03
38.18 11.93

22.04
1.28
27.62
9.97

60.91

1.48
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.48

0.12
0.29
0.08
3.17

3.66




12/3/2025

szerda

(20094)
Gyomorkimélé E

E Cukkini krémleves
Dubarry Csirkeragu
Petrezselymes rizs

377.34
791.65
1453.57

Osszesen: 2 622.56

90.11
189.16
346.09

625.36

2.41
15.68
8.09

26.18

2.57
8.98
0.33

11.88

0.05
1.11
0.06

1.22

14.06
9.93
77.70

101.69

0.14
0.96
0.00

1.10

0.11
0.29
0.07

0.47




12/4/2025

csltortok

(20094)
Gyomorkimélé E

E Csontleves tésztabetéttel 390.21
Vasalt csirkemell 461.16
Soskafézelék diétas 599.51
Fétt burgonya 589.38

Osszesen: 2 040.26

93.07
110.33
143.19
141.00

487.59

3.74
24.70
2.66
3.75

34.85

3.13
1.00
4.15
0.30

8.58

0.02
0.25
0.00
0.03

0.30

12.85

0.50
22.77
27.60

63.72

0.00
0.00
9.39
0.00

9.39

0.23
0.20
1.08
0.11

1.62




12/5/2025

tek

pén

(20094)
Gyomorkimélé E

E Szarnyasragu leves
Tejben Koles

Osszesen:

683.23
3 131.98

3815.21

163.37
747.73

911.10

14.57
10.30

24.87

2.74
41.21

43.95

0.16
26.91

27.07

18.82
82.79

101.61

0.00
19.79

19.79

1.09
0.58

1.67




12/6/2025
szombat

(20094)
Gyomorkimélé E

E Zoéldségleves
Rakott cukkini

Osszesen:

365.75
2575.70

2941.45

87.37
613.96

701.33

1.67
21.41

23.08

2.23
29.51

31.74

0.02
6.84

6.86

14.97
65.55

80.52

0.00
4.80

4.80

0.17
0.32

0.49




12/7/2025

re

vasarnap

(20094)
Gyomorkimélé E

E Burgonyaleves
Tarhonyashus

604.28
1772.86

Osszesen: 2 377.14

Készitette

144,52
423.01

567.53

2.29
25.17

27.46

1.63
14.41

16.04

0.03 28.84 4.80
2.47 47.02 0.00

2.50 75.86 4.80

Ellendrizte

0.22
1121

1.34




